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The state of Indiana had;ﬂogbanks with Charters in 306 cities that issued national
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Name of Bank oL %

First National Bank oftEortaVayne, Indiana
First and Hamilton Na%néﬁ&ank of Fort Wayne, Indiana
First National Bank of @t Wavne, Indiana

First and Tri State Natiofsl @“nk and Tru st Company of Fort
Wayne, Indiana [1929 o =)

First National Bank of Ric b out_?',i, Indiana
First National Bank of Lafa@tl?; Indiana
First National Bank of Evan@illa;lndiana
First National Bank of CenteWiIElndiana
First National Bank of Kenda%ill
First Mational Bank ofAnders?h, iana
First National Bank of Terre H%teﬁhdiana

First-McKeen National Bank an Trisst Company of Terre Haute,
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Terre Haute First National Bank,r1 rrr;)Haute, Indiana [1929 only]
First Mational Bank of Franklin, Indi r%-\

First National Bank of Indianapoli%&na

First National Bank of Bluffton, Ind@a‘g

First National Bank of Rockville, Ind@aﬁ

First National Bank of Cambridge Cit%naana
< 5

First National Bank and Tru st Compan%f%mbridge City, Indiana
Second National Bank of Franklin, Indiaer:& T":
First National Bank of Lawrenceburg, Indi&in
First National Bank of Warsaw, Indiana "‘5
Fir st National Bank of Valparaiso, Indiana"&', E
First National Bank of Madison, Indiana 3 -
First National Bank of South Bend, Indiana -
First National Bank of Wabash, Indiana
Fir st National Bank of Huntington, Indiana
First National Bank of Goshen, Indiana

First National Bank of Danville, Indiana
First National Bank of Elkhart, Indiana

First National Bank of Green Castle, Indiana
First National Bank of Vevay, Indiana

First National Bank of Greensburg, Indiana
First National Bank of Peru, Indiana

First National Bank of Mount Vernon, Indiana
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City

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne

Richmond
Lafayette
Evansille
Centerville
Kendallville
Anderson
Terre Haute

Terre Haute

Terre Haute
Franklin
Indianapolis
Bluffton
Rockville
Cambridge
City
Cambridge
City
Franklin
Lawrenceburg
Warsaw
Valparaiso
Madison
South Bend
Wabash
Huntington
Goshen
Danville
Elkhart
Green Castle
Vevay
Greenshurg
Peru
Mount Vernon
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377
377
417
571
577
581
617
699
701
730
775
783
793
794
304
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First National Ban{goﬁaporte, Indiana

First National Banﬁa%ﬁu st Company of Laporte, Indiana
Second National Bﬁk af Lafayette, Indiana

Fir st National Bank§f Cﬁwfordwille, Indiana
First National Bank & Attiea, Indiana
Indianapolis Nationa&a& Indianapolis, Indiana
Citizens National Ban&fﬁdianapolis, Indiana

First National Bank ofﬁhr&q, Indiana

First National Bank of I@w‘ﬂbany, Indiana

Evansville National Bank?ln%qna

New Albany National Bal@, NByw Albany, Indiana

Fourth Mational Bank of Ir?ﬁia%[lzuolis, Indiana

Muncie National Bank, Mﬁ@:ie, ndiana
First National Bank of Martcasvh, Indiana

First National Bank of New C“astfgalndiana
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City
La Porte
La Porte
Lafayette
Crawfordsville
Attica
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Aurora
New Albany
Evansville
New Albany
Indianapolis
Muncie
Martinsville
New Castle











































































































